10/30/2022
Potrero Car Fest

IdBL
Class
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced 1

Ultimate

Bass Boxing
Class
Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Lightweight

Welterweight

Heavyweight

Place

Place
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Member ID

Member ID

Name

20227712 Jose Francisco Escalante
20227723 Orlando Gabriel Escalante
20227698 Adrian Sotelo

20227724 Adrian Alexis Angeles Cruz
20206739 Eduardo Maldonado

20227725 Team Jc Power
20227726 Fernando Trevifio Reyes

20206741 Adrian Ortiz

20227705 El Che Team Wara Audio
20227727 Mario lzaguirre
20227728 Rafael Valdez

20227729 Cesar Emmanuel Gutierrez \
20227730 Raul Alejandro Avalos Andra

20227702 Danny Murillo Xfire
20227708 Fernando Isaias Calvillo
20227719 Oscar Villarreal
20227699 Andres Medina Zed Audio
20227709 Gerardo Mendoza

20227731 Cheo Team War Audio
20227732 Zed Audio

20227733 Elan Maldonado
20227717 Missael Gutierrez Perez
20227734 Roberto Pablo Guajardo

20227710 Gerardo Villarreal Ugalde
20227715 Martin Mercado Salais
20227735 Juan Pablo Buentello

Name
20227738 Dante Sauceda
20227739 Jaime Sauceda

20227740 El Pepe Team War Audio
20227721 Ricardo Del Bosque Lozano
20227720 Raymundo Reyes

20227728 Rafael Valdez

20206739 Eduardo Maldonado
20227704 Eduardo Aguillon
20227711 Ivan Hernandez Gamboa
20227707 Emmanuel Martinez Rdz

20206776 Julio Cesar Martinez
20227722 Roberto Orlando Cabrera Hc
20227716 Miguel Angel Trevillo Rebull

20227719 Oscar Villarreal
20227741 Missael Gutierrez

20227706 Eliud Servando Rdz

Score
140.5
139.8
138.5

144.2
143

149.1
143.4

156
149.5
148.9
146.4

156.2
148.5

153.9
152.3
148.9
147.1

142

153
149.2
147.2
143.6
139.9

144.1
143.2
141.8

Qualifying
102.4
100

93
91.8
97.9

92.7

96.4
91.8
95.3
91.5

92.6
96
95.1

97.6
94.5

92

Round 1
137
133.5

140
135
131.8

144.2

142.1
138.1
133.6
131.4

139.8
139.2
134.1

145.1
140

135.6

Round 2
139.4
134.8

140.4
1344
131.7

129.9

142.2

138
135.3
131.8

141.1
139.9
138.5

136.2
140.3

137.9

Round 3
136
93

136.2
133.7
126.4

136.8

135.3
132.7
134.8
123.4

137.9
136.2
118.7

142.4
134.8

131.6

Average
137.47
120.43

138.87
134.37
129.97

136.97

139.87
136.27
134.57
128.87

139.60
138.43
130.43

141.23
138.37

135.03



